Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Sinclair - (860576) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.39
1:04.75
1:05.70
1:06.07
1:07.11
1:08.18
1:10.87
1:12.86
1:12.91
1:13.43
1:13.43
1:13.62
1:16.96
1:17.07
1:20.38
1:23.89
1:24.18
1:24.34
1:28.52
1:33.00
1:38.29
1:38.86
1:41.32
1:44.90
2:02.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
440
422
414
395
377
336
309
308
302
302
299
262
261
230
202
200
199
172
148
126
123
115
103
65

Round

m I I I I I I T

I I T I m I I T

I T T T

Date

28/01/17
16/10/16
28/01/17
06/02/16
06/11/16
27/09/15
15/03/15
29/11/14
11/01/15
26/10/14
26/10/14
13/09/14
16/03/14
171113
28/09/13
20/04/13
07/09/13
19/05/13
23/02/13
29/09/12
16/06/12
20/05/12
21/04/12
24/09/11
07/05/11

Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
NOT SENT Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Cumbria County Championships

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Giriffin

Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet

Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Venue

Workington
Carlisle
Workington
Whitehaven
Manchester
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Carlisle

Carlisle
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Cumbria
Whitehaven
Carlisle

Kendal
Whitehaven
Workington
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Kendal
Whitehaven
Bishop Auckland
Whitehaven
Kendal

Whitehaven

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
4
2
3
4
3
3
3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.70
1:04.39
1:07.11
1:04.75
1:06.07
1:08.18
1:10.87
1:12.91

1:12.86

:113.43

:113.43

:113.62

:116.96

117.07

:20.38

24.18
1:24.34
1:23.89
1:28.52
1:33.00
1:38.29
1:38.86
1:41.32
1:44.90

2:02.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
448
395
440
414
377
336
308
309
302
302
299
262
261
230
200
199
202
172
148
126
123
115
103
65

Round

-n

I I T I I I I T

m I T I I mMm I T I I T

I m I I I

Date

28/01/17
28/01/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
06/02/16
27/09/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
26/10/14
13/09/14
16/03/14
17/11/13
28/09/13
07/09/13
19/05/13
20/04/13
23/02/13
29/09/12
16/06/12
20/05/12
21/04/12
24/09/11
07/05/11

Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
NOT SENT Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships
2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Cumbria County Championships

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Giriffin

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet
Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet

Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Venue

Workington
Workington
Manchester
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Carlisle

Carlisle
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Cumbria
Whitehaven
Carlisle

Kendal
Workington
Bishop Auckland
Whitehaven
Stanley

Kendal
Whitehaven
Bishop Auckland
Whitehaven
Kendal

Whitehaven

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 2

4

2

4

3

3

3

3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



