Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Sinclair - (860576) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.39	448	Н	28/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:04.75	440	Н	16/10/16	NOT SENT Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:05.70	422	F	28/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:06.07	414	Н	06/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:07.11	395	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Carlisle Aq	2
1:08.18	377	Н	27/09/15	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle		4
1:10.87	336	Н	15/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:12.86	309	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
1:12.91	308	Н	11/01/15	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle		4
1:13.43	302	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
1:13.43	302	F	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
1:13.62	299	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria		3
1:16.96	262	Н	16/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:17.07	261	Н	17/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:20.38	230	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:23.89	202	Н	20/04/13	Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:24.18	200	Н	07/09/13	Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Carlisle Aq	3
1:24.34	199	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Carlisle Aq	3
1:28.52	172	Н	23/02/13	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
1:33.00	148	F	29/09/12	Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:38.29	126	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:38.86	123	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Carlisle Aq	3
1:41.32	115	Н	21/04/12	2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:44.90	103	F	24/09/11	Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
2:02.44	65	Н	07/05/11	Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4

Swims in Date Order

Time V							
	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.70	422	F	28/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:04.39	448	Н	28/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Carlisle Aq	2
1:07.11	395	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Carlisle Aq	2
1:04.75	440	Н	16/10/16	NOT SENT Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:06.07	414	Н	06/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:08.18	377	Н	27/09/15	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle		4
1:10.87	336	Н	15/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven		2
1:12.91	308	Н	11/01/15	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle		4
1:12.86	309	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
1:13.43	302	F	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
1:13.43	302	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
1:13.62	299	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria		3
1:16.96	262	Н	16/03/14	Cumbria County Championships	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	2
1:17.07	261	Н	17/11/13	Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships	Carlisle	Carlisle Aq	4
1:20.38	230	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:24.18	200	Н	07/09/13	Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Carlisle Aq	3
1:24.34	199	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Carlisle Aq	3
1:23.89	202	Н	20/04/13	Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:28.52	172	Н	23/02/13	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
1:33.00	148	F	29/09/12	Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
1:38.29	126	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:38.86	123	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Carlisle Aq	3
1:41.32	115	Н	21/04/12	2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4
1:44.90	103	F	24/09/11	Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	3
2:02.44	65	Н	07/05/11	Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS